IIFL House, Sun Infotech Park Road No. 16V, Plot
No.B-23 , Thane Industrial Area, Wagle Estate, Thane - 400604  or Corporate Office: Plot No.98, Phase-IV, Udyog Vihar,
Gurgaon, Haryana.
Place: Mahrashtra Date: 10.08.2025 Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd.

Rs.560390/- (Rupees
Five Lakh Sixty
Thousand Three

Hundred and Ninety
Only)

05/08/
2025

09/04/
2025

Mr. Satish Pundalik
Dhangar, Mrs. Shital Satish

Dhangar Milk Business
(Prospect No . IL10389737)

All that piece and parcel of H. No.712/3, Near Gandhi Chauk,
situated at,Pahur Kasbe Gram Panchayat, Taluka Jamner,
Jalgaon.